
Dark Soy Sauce
n/a

Ambient
Sauces & dressings

6 x 1litre

Barcode:
5023616439458

Last Updated:
19/10/2016

Ingredients & Allergens

Country of origin
Thailand

Ingredients list
Water, SOYA Bean Extract (45%) (SOYA Bean, Water, Rice, WHEAT, Salt), Sugar, Salt, Colour (Ammonia Caramel),
Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (SOYA), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Flavour Enahncers (Disodium 5'-Guanylate, Disodium
5'-Inosinate), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Preservative (Sodium Benzoate).

Allergens
For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition - as consumed (if applicable) Nutrition - as packed

Energy kJ per 100g 143
Energy kcal per 100g 34
Fat per 100g 0.0
of which saturates per 100g 0.0
Carbohydrates per 100g 6.4g
of which sugars per 100g 5.4g
Fibre per 100g 0.0
Protein per 100g 2.0g
Salt per 100g 6.5g



Dietary

Suitability

Contains

low fat claim no
low salt claim no
low sugar claim no

1 of your 5 a day claim no
high in fibre claim no

Contains ADDED NATURAL COLOUR no
Contains ADDED SALT yes
Contains ADDED SUGAR yes
Contains ADDITIVES yes
Contains ALCOHOL no
Contains ALMOND no
Contains ANIMAL FAT no
Contains ARTIFICIAL COLOUR yes
Contains ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES yes
Contains AZO DYES no
Contains BARLEY no
Contains BEEF PRODUCTS no
Contains BENZOATES yes
Contains BHA / BHT no
Contains BRAZIL NUT no
Contains CAFFEINE no
Contains CASEIN no
Contains CASHEW no
Contains CELERY no
Contains CELERIAC no
Contains CHEESE no
Contains COCOA no

Contains CRUSTACEANS site
handles

Contains EGG no

Contains FISH site
handles

Contains GARLIC no
Contains GENETICALLY MODIFIED
ORGANISMS no

Contains GLUTEN no
Contains HAZELNUT no
Contains HYDROGENATED FATS no

Contains IRRADIATED MATERIAL no
Contains LACTOSE no
Contains LAMB PRODUCTS no
Contains LECITHIN no
Contains LUPIN no
Contains KAMUT no
Contains MEAT & MEAT PRODUCTS no
Contains MILK no
Contains MOLLUSCS no
Contains MRM no
Contains MSG no
Contains Mustard no
Contains Nuts no
Contains Oats no
Contains Peanuts no
Contains Pecan Nuts no
Contains Pistachio no
Contains Pork Products no
Contains Poultry no
Contains Queensland Nuts no
Contains Rye no
Contains Sesame no
Contains Soya yes
Contains Spelt no

Contains Sulphites site
handles

Contains unrefined nut oils and
derivatives no

Contains Walnuts no
Contains Wheat yes
Contains Whey no

Contains Yeast derivatives site
handles



Handling & Cooking

Storage Instructions - ambient
Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct heat and light. Keep refrigerated after opening and use within 4 weeks.

Packaging

Disclaimer: While every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, the nutritional data has been
supplied by the respective brand owners and Country Range Group is not responsible for the accuracy or
completeness of this data. The information is provided in good faith but is for general information purposes only. To
ensure that you have the most up to date information please check the product label on delivery.

Primary packaging type
Primary (food contact): clear PET bottle with white
tamper-evident plastic cap, complying with EU food
contact legislation in general and, specifically, the EU
Plastics Regulation 10/2011 (as amended). Primary
(non-food contact): wet-glued.

Primary packaging dimensions (mm)
75x280x75mm

Primary packaging weight (grams)
39.8g per bottle

Outer packaging type
cardboard box with dividers

Outer packaging dimensions (mm)
235x300x395mm

Outer packaging weight (grams)
400


	Dark Soy Sauce
	Ingredients & Allergens
	Country of origin
	Ingredients list
	Allergens
	Nutrition - as consumed (if applicable)
	Nutrition - as packed

	Dietary
	Suitability
	Contains

	Handling & Cooking
	Storage Instructions - ambient

	Packaging
	Primary packaging type
	Outer packaging type
	Outer packaging dimensions (mm)
	Outer packaging weight (grams)
	Primary packaging dimensions (mm)
	Primary packaging weight (grams)



